

PS&E JOB NO : 18A038 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009408 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5736
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 LUNZ RD VIC & CASCADE DR TO GRANITE CR
 RUMBLE STRIP
 18A038
 PROJECT : , HSIP-0020(197)
 COUNTY(S) : SKAGIT,WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 20 2019
 AWARDED ON : Mar 29 2019

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA
 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD 712 S WASHINGTON ST
 EVERSON WA 982479740 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION							
		L.S.			-58.78 %			-41.61 %
			145,570.00	60,000.00	-85,570.00	85,000.00	-60,570.00	
2	REMOVING PAINT LINE							
	25880.0000	L.F.	0.8000	0.7500	-6.25 %	0.8000	0.00 %	
			20,704.00	19,410.00	-1,294.00	20,704.00	0.00	
3	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM							
		L.S.			-4.76 %			350.00 %
			1,050.00	1,000.00	-50.00	4,725.00	3,675.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT								
4	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL							
	39.8600	MI.	1,000.0000	400.0000	-60.00 %	600.0000	-40.00 %	
			39,860.00	15,944.00	-23,916.00	23,916.00	-15,944.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	225.0000	S.Y.	40.0000	89.0000	122.50 %	100.0000	150.00 %	
			9,000.00	20,025.00	11,025.00	22,500.00	13,500.00	
6	COMMERCIAL HMA							
	25.0000	TON	450.0000	1,100.0000	144.44 %	750.0000	66.67 %	
			11,250.00	27,500.00	16,250.00	18,750.00	7,500.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
7	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
		EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 18A038 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009408 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5736
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 LUNZ RD VIC & CASCADE DR TO GRANITE CR
 RUMBLE STRIP
 18A038
 PROJECT : , HSIP-0020(197)
 COUNTY(S) : SKAGIT,WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 20 2019
 AWARDED ON : Mar 29 2019

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA
 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD 712 S WASHINGTON ST
 EVERSON WA 982479740 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
8	PAINT LINE						
	631400.0000	L.F.	0.4000	0.2000	-50.00 %	0.2000	-50.00 %
			252,560.00	126,280.00	-126,280.00	126,280.00	-126,280.00
9	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE						
	25880.0000	L.F.	1.5000	1.9000	26.67 %	3.5000	133.33 %
			38,820.00	49,172.00	10,352.00	90,580.00	51,760.00
10	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP						
	39.8600	MI.	2,500.0000	2,000.0000	-20.00 %	1,500.0000	-40.00 %
			99,650.00	79,720.00	-19,930.00	59,790.00	-39,860.00
11	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER						
	50.7000	HUND	2,000.0000	1,000.0000	-50.00 %	1,650.0000	-17.50 %
			101,400.00	50,700.00	-50,700.00	83,655.00	-17,745.00
12	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION						
	210460.0000	L.F.	0.4000	0.0100	-97.50 %	0.1500	-62.50 %
			84,184.00	2,104.60	-82,079.40	31,569.00	-52,615.00
13	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL						
		L.S.			-33.67 %		21.66 %
			300,020.00	199,000.00	-101,020.00	365,000.00	64,980.00
OTHER ITEMS							
14	ROADSIDE CLEANUP						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00	
15	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00	
16	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			-6.00	-6.00		-6.00	
17	MINOR CHANGE						
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 18A038 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009408 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL5736
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 LUNZ RD VIC & CASCADE DR TO GRANITE CR
 RUMBLE STRIP
 18A038
 PROJECT : , HSP-0020(197)
 COUNTY(S) : SKAGIT,WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 20 2019
 AWARDED ON : Mar 29 2019

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA
 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD 712 S WASHINGTON ST
 EVERSON WA 982479740 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS							
18	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	-50.00 %
19	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	L.S.	2,000.00	5,000.00	150.00 %	50,000.00	2,400.00 %
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$1,118,066.00</u>	<u>\$667,853.60</u>	-40.27%	<u>\$993,467.00</u>	-11.14%
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$1,118,066.00</u>	<u>\$667,853.60</u>	-40.27%	<u>\$993,467.00</u>	-11.14%

\$0.00